9258973 RAMESH ThousandSix Hundred Forty FourOnly) is due Crore Twenty Five Lakh Only) Twenty Five Thousand Eight Mundred Fifty

CHOURASIA and payable by you under Agrementno. 9131615 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD):Four Only) is dueand payable by you under

MR.CHANDRABHAN
Twenty One Lakh Twenty Nine ThousandThree

andan amountof Rs. 21,29,382/- (Rupees Rs.12,50,0007- (Rupees Twelve
Lakh Fifty Thousand Only)

Agreeenos Sirty
Five Lakh

CHOURASIA
TIKARAM

Hundred Eighty Two Only) is dueand payable
Eighty

Five Thousand Thirty Only) is due

by you under Agreementno. 9258973totaling
Type of possession:- and payable by you under Agreementno.

to Rs. 51,56,026/- (RupeesFifty One Lakh Fifty